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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 23 June 2021

P MDN 330 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BELLA'S PRIDE Last start placegetter RIC, 16/06/2021, R3, P 2P 5P 2P M/1C. Windle 534026 0/0118

 2 TURBO TUXEDO Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 6P M/1R. Thomas 528741 0/0114

 3 RAW TERROR Last start placegetter RIC, 16/06/2021, R2, P 2P 4P M/1C. Betts 538144 0/0101

 4 JONDI Last start placegetter GBN, 14/05/2021, R2, P 3P 5Y M/1B. Colless 532497 0/088

 5 RAFIKI Last start placegetter RIC, 16/06/2021, R2, P 3P 8Y 5Y M/1T. Vella-Powell 526234 0/067

 6 MIDNIGHT DILEMMA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/06/2021, R3, P

RIC, 06/06/2021, R2, P

5P 3P 2P M/1R. Thomas 528742 0/0108

 7 ZAVIOR BALE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/06/2021, R2, P

RIC, 26/05/2021, R3, P

6P 2P 3P M/1C. Galwey 535611 0/0106

 8 LAUPER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 09/06/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 3P M/1A. Wade 529745 0/094

 9 TRENAYR ROAD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/06/2021, R2, P 6Y 3P 6Y M/1S. Gittoes 529783 0/074

 10 ALMOST BLUE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/06/2021, R1, P 8P 2P 4P M/1M. Greer 500618 0/066

 11 PEG'S GIRL First start M/1D. Swain 533005 0/00

 12 FRENCH VANILLA First start M/1K. Sultana 538833 0/00

 13 SORT OF SWEET First start M/1A. Crouch 540900 0/00

 14 ABDIEL BALE First start M/1C. Galwey 535612 0/00

 15 KNOCKABOUT AMY Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 18/06/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 6P M/1M. Lee 532317 0/076

 16 LADY HONEYPOT Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 11/06/2021, R1, P 8P M/1T. Fink 534827 0/025

 17 RUN AROUND DAISY Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R1, P 5P 7Y 4Y M/1C. Rushworth 532775 0/086

 18 LAUGHING BOY Weighted points score GAR, 05/06/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 4P 4P M/1J. Flipp 532273 0/084

 19 OUR DASHER Weighted points score TEM, 11/06/2021, R3, P 6P 7P (BDN)P M/1C. Rushworth 532779 0/071

 20 SOMETHING FAB Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 4P M/1G. Erwin 527034 0/058

 21 WINSTON BEAU 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/056

 22 UP THERE CHARLIE 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1S. Gittoes 529313 0/054

 23 BLUE MOON Weighted points score RIC, 13/06/2021, R1, P 4P 8Y 4P M/1D. Smith 530632 0/052

 24 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R2, P 4P 6P M/1B. Yates 536405 0/052

 25 ANOTHER EBONY Weighted points score WAG, 09/05/2021, R1, P 7P 7P 4P M/1C. Galwey 523981 0/052

 26 ALICE ON TIME Weighted points score RIC, 07/04/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 6P M/1D. Swain 533006 0/048

 27 DESPICABLE RYDER Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R3, P 4P 7P M/1M. Pryce 528698 0/048

 28 VICTORY WINS Weighted points score RIC, 13/06/2021, R1, P 6P 8Y 5P M/1R. Nicolaou 522484 0/048
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 29 ALONG COMES MARY Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R1, P 8P 8P 4Y M/1M. Lee 525703 0/042

 30 QUEEN ZIPPER Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1M. Smith 530629 0/040

 31 MRS. TROPICANA Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R1, P 7P 6P M/1N. Saloum 530528 0/039

 32 ELSIE GLORIA 1 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 8P M/1L. Worthy 535117 0/036

 33 FOGHORN LEGHORN Weighted points score RIC, 06/01/2021, R2, P 8P 8P M/1T. Vella-Powell 528668 0/026

 34 BANJO ANNIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R1, P 8P 8P M/1L. Worthy 535113 0/026

 35 FROSTY'S MAGIC Weighted points score NOW, 05/07/2020, R4, P 8P 8P (FEL)P M/1G. Suter 496949 0/026
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 1 ZIPPING RAMONA Last start placegetter RIC, 09/06/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4T. Simmons 529851 1/0177

 2 SOLD NO HOUSES Last start placegetter TEM, 19/06/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 5P 5/4R. Mcdonald 530555 1/0128

 3 FABIAN'S GOLD Weighted points score WPK, 16/06/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 7P 5/4L. Galea 533156 2/0157

 4 ROSE OF IBROX Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R2, P 7P 6P 4C 5/4W. Dance 525988 1/0136

 5 FEELING SPRITELY 1 Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 523650 1/0111
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 1 BEEN AROUND 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2021, R12, P 2P 8P 1P 1/1T. Jansen 522525 19/15276
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 1 MINDIE Last start winner GAR, 18/06/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 2/1/2B. Sloan 497199 7/6291
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 1 DOUBLE HAPPINESS Last start placegetter RIC, 16/06/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 1P 3/1/2M. Knowles 526972 6/5294

 2 COME AROUND Dropping in grade RIC, 13/06/2021, R8, P 3Y 7P 6P 3/1/2T. Jansen 522526 13/11241

 3 MONSTER PRIDE Weighted points score RIC, 13/06/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1L. Galea 498962 13/12222

 4 BESSIE BRINDLE 2 Weighted points score RIS, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 2Y 8P 4Y 3/1/1A. Wade 529741 6/5176
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 1 KURO WARRIOR Last start winner RIC, 16/06/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 4/1/2P. Daly 529671 5/4225

 2 ICE KING Weighted points score RIC, 09/06/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 1P 4/1/1G. Frazer 531161 5/4213

 3 MEEKA'S BOY BILL Weighted points score DAP, 13/05/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 1P 4/1/1A. Bell 528260 10/9210

 4 FURIOUS NOT FAST Weighted points score RIS, 24/04/2021, R12, Y 8Y 7P 5P 4/1/2M. Ballantine 493396 16/4168
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 1 TESKEY Last start winner GAR, 18/06/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 537607 2/1211

 2 REMOVALIST Last start winner RIC, 18/06/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 6P 5/2M. Murphy 533477 3/2177

 3 WILD STALLION 2 Last start winner RIC, 18/06/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/096

 4 CHICAGO MERC Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2021, R9, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3J. Davis 523978 2/1234

 5 LITTLE WHISKY Last start placegetter RIC, 16/06/2021, R5, P 2P 3P 7P 5/3T. Provost 532419 3/1210

 6 ROAD FREIGHT Last start placegetter RIC, 11/06/2021, R8, P 3P 5P 6P 5/1F. Xuereb 528667 4/3144

 7 PAPER KITE Last start placegetter GAR, 19/06/2021, R12, P 3P 8P 3P 5/4D. Burns 532382 1/0138

 8 TEENY TIGER Last start placegetter RIC, 16/06/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4G. Stewart 539115 1/0134

 9 AMITY RUNNER Last start placegetter RIC, 11/06/2021, R12, P 2P 8P 7Y 5/3M. Ballantine 493397 4/192

 10 WICKED SAPPHIRE Unrequired at last meeting RIC, 18/06/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 1C 5/4R. Brewer 532465 4/0215

 11 MALIN BEG MILLIE 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 16/06/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1A. Bell 529665 5/4171

 12 QUIRKY CASSIE Dropping in grade RIC, 18/06/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1R. Brewer 528553 5/4148

 13 GOOD ODDS TIGER 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 06/06/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1A. Bell 531157 9/4146

 14 CALL HER PINKY 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 18/06/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 6/5117

 15 SKYWAY 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/06/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2A. Bell 525002 3/2171

 16 SKEETA'S MAGIC Weighted points score RIC, 28/05/2021, R4, P 6P 4P 2P 5/1R. Alcock 498932 6/5165

 17 WOMAN IN BLACK Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R4, M 6M 2M 7P 5/1A. Wade 458896 9/6162

 18 HOT STREAK 3 Weighted points score DAP, 17/06/2021, R9, P 4P 3Y 7P 5/3R. Walter 531981 2/1151

 19 NEED FOR SPEED Weighted points score GAR, 14/05/2021, R11, P 8P 2P 1P 5/4A. Teofilo 531450 1/0145

 20 DUCATI BLUE Weighted points score RIC, 04/06/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 4P 5/3S. Davidson 499621 4/1128

 21 MONEY RUN Weighted points score RIC, 13/06/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1R. Nicolaou 522228 4/3120

 22 DEVIOUS DAME Weighted points score MUS, 05/06/2021, R6, Y 7Y 7P 1P 5/3A. Ivers 524932 2/1119

 23 EXTRICATE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/1114

 24 COBAR ROOSTER Weighted points score RIC, 13/06/2021, R9, P 6P 5P 4P 5/2M. Howard 526874 3/2114

 25 WOOKIEE Weighted points score RIC, 30/05/2021, R10, P 8P 1P 6P 5/3B. Sloan 526499 2/1111

 26 COCO SUZY Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R10, M 4M 7M 5M 5/1M. Smith 488860 7/5108

 27 PRIVATE PARKING Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R5, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3M. Knowles 522916 2/1105

 28 RIVER LODGER Weighted points score PPK, 10/04/2021, R4, Y 6Y 2Y 6P 5/4B. Grech 529951 1/0103

 29 MOON SHAKER Weighted points score BUL, 08/06/2021, R3, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4M. Murphy 539484 1/0103

 30 SPARKLE MAE Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R7, P 6P 3P 7P 5/1M. Cortis 522735 4/3102

 31 SPIKE Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R3, P 6P 8P 8P 5/1D. Wort 527321 5/4102
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 32 STILL WAITING Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4C. Carl 538138 1/0102

 33 BLACK STRIDE Weighted points score RIS, 12/06/2021, R8, Y 4Y 8Y 1P 5/3L. Galea 498961 2/1102

 34 YORKEYS KNOB 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/199

 35 ALINEA Weighted points score RIC, 11/06/2021, R9, P 8P 8P 7P 5/2M. Lee 533754 3/299

 36 DEAR WATSON Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R4, M 5M 2P 6M 5/1R. Alcock 476795 4/399

 37 TRELLY BELLY 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/294

 38 ELWOOD Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 5/4S. Hopkins 522076 1/093

 39 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/093

 40 BOOM CRASH BOOM Weighted points score GBN, 14/05/2021, R10, P 8P 1Y 8P 5/4B. Colless 530521 2/091

 41 HIGH PRIESTESS 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R10, M 3M 5P 8M 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/090

 42 KARIJINI JAKIT Weighted points score RIC, 13/06/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 7P 5/2M. Lee 507770 3/287

 43 ESPADA 1 Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 6Y 5/2S. Gittoes 497302 3/287

 44 BLACK LENNY Weighted points score RIC, 11/06/2021, R10, P 7P 6P 8P 5/4M. Lee 529278 1/086

 45 CEDAR BOW Weighted points score DAP, 17/06/2021, R11, P 7P 1P 4P 5/4A. Bell 529903 1/084

 46 ELECTRIC FEEL Weighted points score GUN, 06/06/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/4S. Burgis 532227 1/082

 47 MELITA EAGLE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4J. Ashe 528636 1/081

 48 ONLY SOMETIMES 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/181

 49 JIMMY BALLOWS Weighted points score RIC, 06/06/2021, R4, M 8M 7P 6Y 5/1A. Azzopardi 493398 4/377

 50 POPPEY'S DORA Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R5, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3J. Davis 522912 2/175

 51 LITTLE SPARK 1 Weighted points score RIC, 10/03/2021, R6, P 8P 1Y 7P 5/4S. Veli 522454 1/073

 52 SCREW LOOSE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 13/06/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4A. Wade 523509 1/066

 53 BLAZING XENI 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/054
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 1 ZAVIOR BALE 3 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/06/2021, R2, P

RIC, 26/05/2021, R3, P

6P 2P 3P M/1C. Galwey 535611 0/0106
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 1 GENERAL CORTEZ Last start winner RIC, 18/06/2021, R12, P 1P 3P 7P 1/2A. Bell 526405 17/15306

 2 BEEN AROUND 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2021, R12, P 2P 8P 1P 1/1T. Jansen 522525 19/15276

 3 RITZA DANIEL Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R5, C 8C 6P 1P 1/2A. Bell 529687 10/7270
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 1 BESSIE BRINDLE 1 Weighted points score RIS, 19/06/2021, R6, Y 2Y 8P 4Y 3/1/1A. Wade 529741 6/5176

 2 FENCE LADY Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R7, C 5C 7C 4P 3/1/2A. Bell 528801 11/5109
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 1 ABSURDLY Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 4P 4/1/2A. Bell 497442 10/9213

 2 GOOD ODDS REBEL 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R10, C 3C 8P 1C 4/1/2A. Bell 531156 11/4238

 3 THAT'S NICE TOO Weighted points score GAR, 19/06/2021, R6, P 7P 4P 3P 4/1/1A. Ivers 536516 7/4162
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 1 MONEY TOO TIGHT Last start winner RIC, 09/06/2021, R7, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3J. King 498820 2/1186

 2 REDEEM OUR CASH Last start winner GAR, 18/06/2021, R2, P 1P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 537819 1/0149

 3 SOOKY LALA Last start winner RIC, 13/06/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 2P 5/4J. Gordon 536486 1/0138

 4 GOLSPIE MODEL Last start winner RIC, 16/06/2021, R6, P 1P 7Y 5P 5/3K. Waddington 494263 2/1122

 5 MOTOWN PRINCE Last start winner RIC, 18/06/2021, R10, P 1P 8P 7C 5/1R. Nicolaou 528115 4/3115

 6 WILD STALLION 1 Last start winner RIC, 18/06/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 6P 5/4M. Lee 522440 1/096

 7 REENA'S ROSIE Last start placegetter RIC, 13/06/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4J. Gordon 536484 1/0180

 8 IMPATIENT RAE Last start placegetter RIC, 16/06/2021, R6, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4T. Provost 532426 1/0165

 9 DARK ENCOUNTER Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2021, R5, P 3P 3P 3P 5/4S. Veli 522451 3/0147

 10 MALIN BEG MILLIE 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 16/06/2021, R9, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1A. Bell 529665 5/4171

 11 WENDY BYRDE Dropping in grade RIC, 26/05/2021, R7, P 5C 6P 6P 5/1J. King 429252 6/4165

 12 GOOD ODDS TIGER 1 Dropping in grade RIC, 06/06/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 1P 5/1A. Bell 531157 9/4146

 13 CALL HER PINKY 2 Dropping in grade RIC, 18/06/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 1P 5/1R. Nicolaou 492217 6/5117

 14 SEA DODGING Weighted points score MAT, 31/05/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 2P 5/2S. Burgis 498517 6/2216

 15 BATTLING MAVIS 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R3, C 2C 4C 5P 5/2A. Ivers 531371 3/2212

 16 COP MAGNET 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R6, C 2C 5P 7C 5/2A. Bell 532361 5/2190

 17 HUNTER KEEPING Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R2, C 6C 2P 2P 5/1A. Bell 531299 4/3182

 18 RAGLAN VIPER Weighted points score BAT, 06/05/2021, R12, P 5P 6P 2P 5/3M. Murphy 526873 8/1177

 19 SKYWAY 2 Weighted points score DAP, 17/06/2021, R10, P 5P 3P 8P 5/2A. Bell 525002 3/2171

 20 JUNE TWENTY SIX Weighted points score TAR, 16/06/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1C. Cathcart 523113 6/5156

 21 FURIOUS BLAZE Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R4, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1P. Bigeni 534250 5/3156

 22 HOT STREAK 1 Weighted points score DAP, 17/06/2021, R9, P 4P 3Y 7P 5/3R. Walter 531981 2/1151

 23 JAZZY JONES Weighted points score WPK, 09/12/2020, R8, P 8P 3P 4P 5/3S. Swain 525757 4/1150

 24 HEY DREAMER Weighted points score RIC, 12/05/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 2P 5/3L. Worthy 498460 7/1135

 25 SENOR SAMSON Weighted points score RIC, 13/06/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3S. Davidson 523597 3/1123

 26 RITZA JANELLE Weighted points score BAT, 24/05/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 3P 5/4D. Wort 529690 3/0123

 27 MRS SUE BALLOS Weighted points score RIS, 19/06/2021, R4, Y 8Y 7Y 1P 5/2M. Ballantine 536786 3/2115

 28 EXTRICATE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 5P 5/3M. Lee 528272 2/1114

 29 YORKEYS KNOB 1 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/199

 30 DANDY LATE NIGHT Weighted points score RIS, 19/06/2021, R11, Y 3Y 7P 5P 5/4V. Farrugia 529632 1/099

 31 TRELLY BELLY 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 6P 5/2S. Archer 499895 4/294
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 32 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/06/2021, R6, P 4P 4P 8P 5/4P. Parker 528760 1/093

 33 HIGH PRIESTESS 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R10, M 3M 5P 8M 5/4B. Mccauley 488175 1/090

 34 ESPADA 2 Weighted points score DAP, 20/05/2021, R9, P 8P 2P 6Y 5/2S. Gittoes 497302 3/287

 35 MY BIG EARNER Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 5P 5/1S. Davidson 500034 6/384

 36 MELITA EAGLE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 02/06/2021, R7, P 4P 1P 7P 5/4J. Ashe 528636 1/081

 37 ONLY SOMETIMES 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R5, P 5P 6P 5P 5/3G. Erwin 521870 3/181

 38 MOZZIE Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R9, P 6P 7P 6Y 5/1K. Clunne 498585 5/480

 39 LITTLE SPARK 2 Weighted points score RIC, 10/03/2021, R6, P 8P 1Y 7P 5/4S. Veli 522454 1/073

 40 SET TO BE Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R10, P 4P 7P 8Y 5/2R. Nicolaou 521345 4/270

 41 SCREW LOOSE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 13/06/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/4A. Wade 523509 1/066

 42 BLAZING XENI 1 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R8, P 7P 8P 6P 5/4G. Erwin 530349 1/054
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 1 RAGLAN COBRA 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 18/06/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 4P M/1M. Murphy 537111 0/0119

 2 ZAVIOR BALE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 13/06/2021, R2, P

RIC, 26/05/2021, R3, P

6P 2P 3P M/1C. Galwey 535611 0/0106

 3 WINSTON BEAU 2 Weighted points score RIC, 16/06/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1P. Daly 530060 0/056

 4 UP THERE CHARLIE 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 5P M/1S. Gittoes 529313 0/054

 5 AMANDA BALLO Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R3, P 6P 6P 5P M/1M. Ballantine 536789 0/050

 6 ASTON COUP Weighted points score RIC, 18/06/2021, R2, P 5P 7P M/1A. Azzopardi 534640 0/044

 7 ELSIE GLORIA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 26/05/2021, R2, P 8P 5P 8P M/1L. Worthy 535117 0/036

 8 BANJO ANNIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 21/05/2021, R1, P 8P 8P M/1L. Worthy 535113 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 23 June 2021

P 3 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SET TO REIGN Last start winner BAT, 14/06/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2D. Wort 521344 7/5228

 2 RITZA FLAME Weighted points score BAT, 14/06/2021, R8, P 6P 1P 2P 3/1/1D. Wort 499579 7/5219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 23 June 2021

P 5 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GOOD ODDS REBEL 1 Dropping in grade WPK, 16/06/2021, R8, P 3C 8P 1C 5/1A. Bell 531156 11/5238

 2 BATTLING MAVIS 1 Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R3, C 2C 4C 5P 5/4A. Ivers 531371 3/0212

 3 COP MAGNET 2 Weighted points score WPK, 19/06/2021, R6, C 2C 5P 7C 5/3A. Bell 532361 5/2190

 4 FEELING SPRITELY 2 Weighted points score BUL, 15/06/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 8P 5/4G. Tyrpenou 523650 1/0111

 5 BUMPY JOHNSON Weighted points score WPK, 16/06/2021, R7, P 8P 5P 8P 5/3T. Craig 527316 4/1108
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

RIC Wednesday, 23 June 2021

P M 535 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGLAN COBRA 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 18/06/2021, R2, P

BUL, 08/06/2021, R2, P

2P 3P 4P M/1M. Murphy 537111 0/0119
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